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1. Tóth Áron 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 31 4

2. Köcse Richárd 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 22 3

3. Szabó Dániel 1997 ARAK 18 2

4. Tóth Norbert 1998 Egri SSE 10 3

Németh Csaba 1997 Vasas SC 10 2

6. Orosz Bence 1998 BHSE 9 2

7. Poór Dávid 1997 Nyírsuli 8 2

8. Gajdos Gábor 1997 DSC-SI 7 1

Simon Balla István 1997 Budaörsi DSE 7 1

Albert Botond 1997 ASE 7 2

Pálmai Márk 1998 BHSE 7 1

12. Schmidtka Vince 1998 UTE 6 2

Tóth Sebestyén 1997 FTC 6 1

14. Kökényesi Zsolt 1998 HTE 5 1

Ludwig Róbert 1997 Szekszárdi ak 5 1

16. Cserődi Ádám 1997 Reménység Vác 4 1

17. Lesku Patrik 1997 DSC-SI 3 1

Csendom Bálint 1997 DSC-SI 3 1

19. Szücs Balázs 1998 DSC-SI 2 1

Szeles Bálint 1998 EGRI SSE 2 1

21. Krecskó Ferenc 1997 ARAK 1 1

Rittberger Dániel 1998 Szekszárdi AK 1 1

1. Pálmai Márk 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 27 4

2. Győri Árpád 1997 DSC-SI 25 3

Köcse Richárd 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 25 3

4. Kovács Dániel 1997 UTE 17 3

5. Németh Csaba 1997 Vasas SC 14 3

6. Tóth Áron 1998 BHSE 13 2

7. Schmidtka Vince 1998 UTE 10 2

8. Kökényesi Zsolt 1998 HTE 5 1

Boda Boldizsár 1998 Haladás VSE 5 2

Tóth Sebestyén 1997 FTC 5 1

11. Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 4 1

Czaun Péter 1998 VEDAC 4 1

Poór Dávid 1997 Nyírsuli 4 1

14. Győri Péter 1998 DSC-SI 3 1

Tóth Norbert 1998 EGRI SSE 3 1

Odor Zoltán 1997 BMTE 3 1

17. Csendom Bálint 1997 DSC-SI 2 1

Fejes Péter 1997 Budaörsi DSE 2 1

Gergely Bence 1997 Nyírsuli 2 1

20. Lesku Patrik 1997 DSC-SI 1 1

Szücs Balázs 1998 DSC-SI 1 1

Orosz Bence 1998 BHSE 1 1

Skribek Mátyás 1998 GEAC 1 1

200 m fiú 

100 m (60 m) fiú 

Ifjúsági Magyar Liga 2014. pontversenyének végeredménye



1. Győri Árpád 1997 DSC-SI 36 4

2. Boda Boldizsár 1998 Haladás VSE 26 4

3. Kovács Dániel 1997 UTE 25 4

4. Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 19 3

5. Naszódi Benedek 1997 KSI SE 16 4

6. Pálmai Márk 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 11 2

7. Tóth Máté 1997 Postás SE 6 1

8. Bakonyi Péter 1997 DSC-SI 5 2

Csizmadia Gábor 1998 Favorit AC 5 1

10. Fekete Gábor 1998 Titán TC Szeged 4 1

K Nagy Tamás 1998 DSC-SI 4 1

Répássy Botond 1998 TITÁN TC 4 2

Molnár Gergő 1997 Békési DAC 4 1

14. Héjja Levente 1997 VEDAC 3 1

Székács Máté 1998 Favorit AC 3 1

16. Mile Benedek 1998 KARC 2 1

Lengyel Kristóf 1997 KSI SE 2 1

Skribek Mátyás 1998 GEAC 2 1

19. Kishanti Martin 1998 Favorit AC 1 1

Mátravölgyi Álmos 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 1 1

Kopasz Donát 1997 TITÁN TC 1 1

Poór Simon 1998 Hatvani SZSE 1 1

1. Süli Richárd 1998 Gyulai AC 27 3

2. Kálmán Gergely 1997 KSI SE 20 3

3. Tóth Máté 1997 Postás SE 18 3

4. Ott Benjamin 1998 Zalaszám ZAC 17 3

5. Nagy Zsolt 1997 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 15 4

6. Nagy Sándor 1997 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 13 2

7. Göllény Zsombor 1997 BEAC 9 2

Héjja Levente 1997 VEDAC 9 2

9. Tóth Balázs 1997 DSC-SI 7 2

10. Barabás Gábor 1997 VEDAC 5 2

11. Kishanti Martin 1998 Favorit AC 4 1

Kovács Marcell 1998 KVDSE 4 1

13. Fekete Gábor 1998 Titán TC 3 1

14. Kondor Csaba 1997 Nyírsuli 2 1
Bodnár Botond 1998 VEDAC 2 1

16. Matos Dávid 1998 AC Bonyhád 1 1

Kovács Ádám 1997 ARAK 1 1

1. Tyukodi Dániel 1997 MVSI 22 3

2. Lendvai András 1998 Győri AC 16 3

Bertalan Renátó 1997 VEDAC 16 2

4. Szántó Bence 1997 TSC-Geotech 15 2

5. Ott Benjamin 1998 Zalaszám ZAC 9 2

Süli Richárd 1998 Gyulai AC 9 1

7. Tóth Róbert Ferenc 1997 MVSI 8 2

8. Nagy Sándor 1997 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 7 1

Zarnóczay Zalán 1997 KVDSE 7 2

10. Göllény Zsombor 1997 BEAC 6 2

800 m fiú 

1500 m fiú 

400 m fiú 



Tomozi Dániel 1998 Favorit AC 6 1

12. Petrovics Alex 1997 Szombathelyi Egyetem SE 4 1

Barabás Gábor 1997 VEDAC 4 1

Izbéki Balázs 1998 TSC Geotech 4 1

15. Vörös Márk   1997   Hódiák 3 1

Lendvai András 1998 GYAC 3 1

17. Kovács Marcell 1998 KVDSE        2 1

Jenes Zoltán 1997 GEAC 2 1

19. Kovács Ádám 1997 ARAK 1 1

Bencsik Dániel 1997 Geac 1 1

Fekete Ábel 1998 GEAC 1 1

1. Bertalan Renátó 1997 VEDAC 23 3

2. Szántó Bence 1997 TSC-Geotech 18 3

3. Zarnóczai Zalán 1997 KVDSE 16 2

4. Tyukodi Dániel 1997 MVSI 13 2

5. Tóth Róbert Ferenc 1997 MVSI 9 2

6. Tomozi Dániel 1998 Favorit AC 8 2

7. Koch Domonkos 1997 SZoESE 7 2

8. Petrovics Alex 1997 SZoESE 6 1

9. Fekete Ábel 1998 Gödöllői EAC 4 1

10. Nick Marcell 1998 VEDAC 3 1

Vörös Márk 1997 Hódiák SE 3 1

12. Bencsik Dániel 1997 Gödöllői EAC 2 1

Mócz Dániel 1998 Gyulai AC 2 1

Izbéki Balázs 1998 TSC-Geotech 2 1

15. Kapitány Erik 1997 Gödöllői EAC 1 1

Horváth Gábor 1998 Pápai SE 1 1

1. Szeles  Bálint 1998 Egri SSE  31 4

2. Baráth Ádám 1997 MSSE 22 3

3. Csizmadia Gábor 1998 Favorit AC 19 3

4. Tóth Áron 1998. Bp. Honvéd SE 18 2

Székács Máté 1998 Favorit AC 18 4

6. Papp Attila 1997 PVSK 11 2

7. Nagy Levente 1998 DSC-SI 9 3

8. Ludwig Róbert 1997 Szekszárdi AK SE 7 1

Linkecs Patrik 1998 Egeri SSE 7 2

10. Pap Kristóf 1998 Favorit AC 6 1

11. Tóth Zsombor 1998 Ikarus BSE 5 1

12. Horváth Rezső 1997 Sopromi AC 4 1

Nagy Roland 1998 EGRI SSE 4 1

14. Újházi Balázs 1997 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 3 1

3000 m fiú

110 m (60 m) gát fiú 



1. Bakonyi Péter 1997 DSC-SI 23 3

2. Csizmadia Gábor 1998 Favorit AC 19 3

3. Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 18 2

4. Nagy Levente 1998 DSC-SI 16 3

5. Tóth Norbert 1998 Egri SSE 11 2
Kökény Péter 1997 DVSE 11 2

7. Mile Benedek 1998 KARC 10 2

8. Lengyel Kristóf 1997 KSI 6 2

9. Konyecsny Máté 1998 Ikarus BSE 5 1

10. K Nagy Tamás 1998 DSC-SI 3 1

11. Török Zsombor 1998 AC Bonyhád 2 1
Borbély Levente 1997 VEDAC 2 2

1. Koch Domonkos 1997 SZoESE 15 2

2. Fekete Ábel 1998 Geac 14 2

Szántó Bence 1997 TSC-Geotech 14 2

4. Bencsik Gergő 1998 Geac 11 2

5. Bertalan Renátó 1997 VEDAC 9 1

6. Krivácsy Benjamin 1997 Pápai SE 8 2

Kapitány Erik 1997 Gödöllői EAC 8 2

8. Tóth Richárd 1997 MVSI 6 2

9. Horváth Gábor 1998 Pápai SE 3 1

1. Burger Donát 1997 TSC-Geotech 27 3

2. Kovács Soma 1997 MVSI 16 2

3. Almási Ádám 1998 TSC-Geotech 14 2

4. Gellény Árpád 1997 Hunyadi DSE 6 1

1. Szeles Bálint 1998 Egri SSE 23,3 3

2. Nagy  Roland 1998 Egri SSE  19,3 4

3. Horváth Csaba 1997 Ikarus BSE 18 2

4. Simonváros Zsombor 1997 Gödöllői EAC 15 3

5. László Szabolcs 1998 ARAK 13 3

6. Antoni Tobi 1997 FTC 9 2

7. Deutsch Domonkos 1998 BEAC 8 2

8. Székács Máté 1998 Favorit AC 7,3 1

9. Dudás Máté 1997 PVSK 7 1

10. Németh Ádám 1997 UTE 4 1

11. Linkecs Patrik 1998 Egri SSE 3 1

Tóth Zsombor 1998 Ikarus BSE 3 1

400 m gát fiú 

2000 m akadály fiú 

Magasugrás fiú 

Gyaloglás fiú 



1. Nagy Csaba Olivér 1997 Mezőtúri SSE 23 3

2. Fedor Benjamin 1998 Reménység Vác 18 3

Lesku Patrik 1997 DSC SI 18 2

4. Szeles  Bálint 1998 Egri SSE  17 4

5. Schmidtka Vince 1998 UTE 12 2

6. Varga Dániel 1997 FTC 10 2

7. Papp Attila 1997 PVSK 9 2

Baráth Ádám 1997 Mezőtúr SSE 9 2

9. Buzga Zoltán 1998 Nyírsuli 7 1

10. Kerekes Viktor 1997 Nyírsuli 6 1

11. Albert Botond 1997 ASE 4 1

12. Cserődi Ádám 1997 Reménység Vác 3 1

Deák Norbert 1997 TSC-Geotech 3 1

14. K Nagy Tamás 1998 DSC-SI 2 1

15. Horváth Csaba 1997 Ikarus BSE 2 1

16. Ratkó Flórián 1997 Mosonmagyaróvári AC 1 1

Naszódi Benedek 1997 KSI SE 1 1

1. Nagy Csaba Olivér 1997 MSSE 34 4

2. Buzga Zoltán 1998 Nyírsuli 29 4

3. Antoni Tobi 1997 FTC 20 3

4. Péter Tamás 1997 Dunakeszi VSE 18 4

5. Székács Máté 1998 Favorit AC 18 3

6. Sisák Tamás 1997 Hódiák SE 8 2

Deák Norbert 1997 TSC-Geotech 8 2

8. Pap Kristóf 1998 Favorit AC 7 1

Kenyeres Erik 1998 Szolnoki SC-SI 7 2

10. Nagy Roland 1998 Egri SSE 5 1

11. Marján  Dávid 1998 Egri SSE 4 1

12. Szabó Milán 1998 Vasas SC 3 1

László Szabolcs 1998 ARAK 3 2

14. Varga Levente 1997 TSC-Geotech 2 1

Ignácz Dániel 1998 Szekszárdi AK 2 1

16. Marján Dávid 1998 EGRI SSE 1 1

1. Barcsay Csanád 1997 Ikarus BSE 36 4

2. Fatér Zoltán 1998 Gödöllői EAC 19 4

3. Lévay Dániel 1997 Ikarus BSE 18 3

4. Böndör Dániel 1998 AC Bonyhád 17 4

5. Antoni Tobi 1997 FTC 12 2

6. Tóth Zsombor 1998 Ikarus BSE 11 2

7. Gergely Bence 1998 AC Bonyhád 6 2

8. Simon Kristóf 1998 AC Bonyhád 5 2

Csizmadia Márk 1998 BHSE 5 2

10. Manyik Péter 1998 Ikarus BSE 4 1

11. Nagy Barnabás 1997 Gödöllői EAC 1 1

Rúdugrás fiú

Hármasugrás fiú

Távolugrás fiú



1. Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 27 3

2. Major Márk 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 26 4

Holló Henrik 1997 Ikarus BSE 26 4

4. Aczél Norbert 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 22 4

5. Szabó Mátyás 1998 Favorit AC 15 4

6. Papp Szabolcs 1998 Ikarus BSE 14 2

7. Esztergály Koppány 1998 Gödöllői EAC 13 3

8. Szebegyinszki Richárd 1998 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 11 3

9. Argay Ferenc 1998 Favorit AC 9 3

10. Szentivánszky Péter 1998 Dobó SE 8 2

11. Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 4 1

12. Németh Bálint 1997 Dobó SE 2 1

Horváth Rezső 1997 Sopromi AC 2 1

14. Rózsahegyi Kornél 1997 MVSI 1 1

1. Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 27 3

2. Major Márk 1997 Zalaszám-ZAC 22 3

3. Aczél Norbert 1997 Zalaszám-ZAC 20 3

4. Driszkó Dominik 1997 Nyírsuli 16 3

5. Deák Vince 1997 Nyírsuli 12 3

6. Szebegyinszki Richárd 1998 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 11 2

7. Szabó Mátyás 1998 Favorit AC 10 2

8. Somogyi Péter 1997 Nyírsuli 9 2

9. Szentivánszky Péter 1998 Dobó SE 7 2

10. Rózsahegyi Kornél 1997 MVSI 4 1

Balla Zsolt 1997 Omega AC 4 1

12. Esztergály Koppány 1998 GEAC 3 1

Argay Ferenc 1998 Favorit AC 3 1

14. Pongrácz Dániel 1997 Ócsa SE 2 1

Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 2 1

16. Kulcs Brendon 1998 Dobó SE 1 1

Vekas Martin 1998 Zalaszám-ZAC 1 1

1. Halász Bence 1997 Dobó SE 36 4

2. Szentivánszky Péter 1998 Dobó SE 28 4

3. Rába Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 18 3

4. Toki Adrián 1997 Pápai SE 15 3

5. Érszegi András 1997 Dobó SE 11 3

6. Kulcs Brendon 1998 Dobó SE 10 2

7. Móricz Roland 1998 Haladás VSE 8 2

Percze Máté 1998 Vitalitás SE 8 3

9. Németh Bálint 1997 Dobó SE 2 1

Dani Dániel 1998 Pápai SE 2 1

Horváth Dániel 1998 Dobó SE 2 1

12. Rózsahegyi Kornél 1997 MVSI 1 1

Percze Máté 1998 Vitalitás SE 1 1

Kalapácsvetés fiú

Diszkoszvetés fiú

Súlylökés fiú 



1. Prima Balázs 1997 Gödöllői EAC 32 4

2. Schmölcz Márk Xavér 1997 TSC-Geotech 25 3

3. Kerekes Marcell 1998 Gödöllői EAC 21 3

Szabó Bence 1998 UTE 21 4

5. Moravcsik Szilárd 1998 Reménység Vác 18 4

6. Esztergály Koppány 1998 Gödöllői EAC 17 3

7. Kiszelák Nikolasz 1997 Reménység Vác 9 3

8. Kosztolányi Bence 1997 Váci Reménység 7 2

9. Horváth Rezső 1997 Soproni AC 4 1

10. Somodi Gergő 1998 Törökszentmiklósi DAK 3 1

11. Sáradi Martin 1997 TSC-Geotech 1 1

1. Baráti Patrícia 1997 Dunakeszi VSE 27 4

2. Reizinger Fanni 1997 Győri AC 25 3

3. Rippel Rebeka 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 23 4

4. Gazdag Florina 1998 BHSE 17 4

5. Kiss Diána 1997 Budaörsi SC 14 2

6. Tácsik Anna 1998 DSC-SI 13 3

7. Sorok Klaudia 1998 Győri AC 9 1

Ferenczi Melinda 1997 Zalaszám - ZAC 9 1

9. Edőcs Fanni 1998 MVSI 8 2

10. Hargitai Vanda 1997 Budaörsi SC 5 2

Hodosi Dorottya 1997 Vasas SC 5 1

Őry Boglárka 1998 BHSE 5 1

13. Kaszás Lora 1998 DVSE 4 1

14. Lesti Diána 1998 BMTE 3 1

Szalay Dalma 1997 TFSE 3 1

16. Szabadhegy Anna 1997 BSC 2 1

Varjú Zsófia 1998 Ikarus BSE 2 1

Molnár Jázmin 1997 Zalaszám - ZAC 2 1

19. Burai Sára 1998 DSC-SI 1 1

Németh Nikolett 1998 BEAC 1 1

1. Ferenczi Melinda 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 27 3

2. Sorok Klaudia 1998 Győri AC 23 3

3. Tácsik Anna 1998 DSC-SI 15 2

4. Kéri Bettina 1997 VEDAC 14 3

5. Rippel Rebeka 1998 BHSE 9 2

Hódosi Dora 1997 Vasas SC 9 2

7. Kiss Diána 1997 BSC 7 1

Németh Nikolett 1998 BEAC 7 2

Koczkás Dóra 1997 GEAC 7 1

10. Csorba Eszter 1997 VEDAC 6 2

Reizinger Fanni 1997 Győri AC 6 1

Kaszás Lora 1998 DVSE 6 2

13. Steierlein Dzsenifer 1997 VEDAC 5 1

Incze Krisztina 1997 UTE 5 1

Együd Luca 1998 Eötvös DSE 5 1

Ajkler Eszter 1997 GEAC 5 1

17. Bágyi Erika 1998 ASE 4 1

Szabó Enikő 1998 BMTE 4 1

19. Hartung Éva 1997 VEDAC 3 1

20. Szalay Dalma 1997 TFSE 2 1

21. Fülöp Virág 1998 VEDAC 1 1

200 m leány

100 m (60 m)leány

Gerelyhajítás fiú



1. Nyeste Ágnes 1997 Békési DAC 32 4

2. Göncz Anna 1997 VEDAC 21 4

Takács Eliza 1998 Titán TC 21 4

4. Steierlein Éda Dzsenifer 1997 VEDAC 16 3

5. Kis Zsófia 1998 KSI SE 14 2

Hári Anna 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 14 2

7. Csorba Eszter 1997 VEDAC 10 2

8. Koczkás Dóra 1997 Gödöllői EAC 9 2

9. Hartung Éva 1998 VEDAC 6 2

Konkoly Virág 1998 SZVSE 6 1

Antal Sára 1998 BHSE 6 1

12. Hevér Helga 1998 Ipoly W. 5 1

13. Németh Nikolett 1998 BEAC 4 2

14. Jahola Dóra 1997 ARAK 3 1

Kozma Bettina 1998 DSC-SI 3 1

16. Együd Luca 1998 Eötvös D.S.E. 2 1

17. Szűcs Noémi 1997 Hódiák SE        1 1

Bíró Kincső 1998 BEAC 1 1

Rippel Rebeka 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 1 1

1. F. Tóth Anna 1997 BEAC 28 4

2. Novák Natália 1998 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 22 3

3. Tóth Lili Anna 1998 DOVASE 18 2

4. Ladányi Fruzsina 1997 VEDAC 13 2

5. Veisz Adrienn 1997 Győri AC 12 2

6. Kozák Rebeka 1997 Győri AC 10 4

7. Koczkás Dóra 1997 Gödöllői EAC 9 2

8. Zahorán Adrienn 1998 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 5 1
Molnár Zita 1997 SZOESE 5 1

10. Ragó Nikolett 1998 ARAK 4 1
Horváth Kármen 1997 PVSK 4 1

Gál Boglárka 1997 ARAK 4 1

13. Jahola Dóra 1997 ARAK 3 1

Bócz Patrícia 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 3 2

Várvölgyi Patrícia 1997 TSC-Geotech 3 1

16. Stein Zsófia 1998 Gyulai AC 2 1
Kozma Bettina 1998 DSC-SI 2 2

18. Pintér Rita 1997 Győri AC 1 1

800 m  leány

400 m  leány



1. Veisz  Adrienn 1997 Győri AC 25 3

2. Ladányi Fruzsina 1997 VEDAC 15 3

3. Novák Natália 1998 Buda-Cash 14 2

4. Molnár Zita 1997 SZoESE 12 2

5. Varga Krisztina 1998 HTE 10 2

6. Tóth Lili Anna 1998 DOVASE 9 1

F. Tóth Anna 1997 BEAC 9 2

8. Oszlányi Réka 1978 MAFC 7 1

9. Bicsák Flóra 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 4 1

Pataki Anna 1997 MVSI 4 1

11. Stein Zsófia 1998 Gyulai AC 3 1

12. Kozák Rebeka 1997 Győri AC 2 1

Mezei Sára 1997 DSC-SI 2 1

Horváth Kármen 1997 PVSK 2 1

15. Ragó Nikolett 1998 ARAK 1 1

Megyeri Krisztina 1998 Gyulai AC 1 1

1. Veisz  Adrienn 1997 Győri AC 25 3

2. Molnár Zita 1997 SZoESE 22 3

3. Pataki Anna 1997 MVSI 20 3

4. Ladányi Fruzsina 1997 VEDAC 12 2

Varga Krisztina 1998 Hajdúböszörményi TE 12 2

6. Tóth Lili Anna 1998 DOVASE 9 1

7. Purgai Barbara 1998 SZoESE 6 2

8. Gelle Annamária 1997 Gödöllői EAC 6 1

Juhász Leila 1998 DSC-SI 4 1

10. Horváth Kármen 1997 PVSK 4 1

11. Fekecs Kamilla 1998 Budaörsi DSE 3 1

Mezei Sára 1997 DSC-SI 1 1

1. Sorok Klaudia 1998 Győri AC 36 4

2. Kiricsi Berill 1997 Haladás VSE 18 3

3. Kiss Diána 1997 Budaörsi SC 16 4

4. Hári Anna 1997 Zalaszám ZAC 14 2

5. Edőcs Fanni 1998 MVSI 13 3

Szűcs Noémi 1997 Hódiák SE 13 3

7. Szemjanyinov Paula 1998 Gödöllői EAC 10 3

8. Barizs Boglárka 1997 Ócsa SE 8 2

9. Soltész Gréta 1998 Ócsa SE 7 1

Hargitai Vanda 1997 BSC 7 2

11. Kis Zsófia 1998 KSI SE 5 1

Tácsik Anna 1998 DSC-SI 5 2

13. Varjú Zsófia 1998 Ikarus BSE 3 1

Breier Katalin 1997 Vasas SC 3 1

15. Doma Borbála 1998 Vasas SC 2 1

16. Fekete Zsófia 1997 VEDAC 1 1

100 m (60 m) gát  leány

3000 m leány

1500 m  leány



1. Hári Anna 1997 Zalaszám-ZAC 18 2

2. Konkoly Virág 1998 SZVSE 11 2

3. Kis Zsófia 1998 KSI SE 7 1

4. Göncz Anna 1997 VEDAC 6 1

Szűcs Noémi 1997 Hódiák SE 6 1

6. Tácsik Anna 1998 DSC-SI 5 1

Nyeste Ágnes 1997 Békési DAC 5 1

8. Bartos Viktória 1997 Győri AC 4 1

9. Siménfalvi Nikolett 1997 AC Bonyhád 3 1

Kiricsi Berill 1997 Haladás VSE 3 1

11. Hartung Éva 1998 VEDAC 2 1

Balogh Zsófi 1998 KARC 2 1

13. Besszer Rebeka 1998 ARAK 1 1

2000 m akadály leány

1. Tóth Lili Anna 1998 DOVASE 18 2

2. Ragó Nikolett 1998 ARAK 14 2

3. Purgai Barbara 1998 SZoESE 13 2

4. Rajszki Lili 1998 UTE 11 2

1. Bócz Patrícia 1998 BHSE 25 3

2. Südi Anna 1997 BEAC 23 3

3. Benczik Viktória 1997 BEAC 22 3

4. Richter Dóra 1998 BEAC 17 3

5. Rátkai Emese 1997 BEAC 9 2

6. Elek Dóra 1998 Hunyadi DSE 8 2

7. Antonela Golobic 1997 Croatia 5 1

8. Kenesei Mária 1998 Hunyadi DSE 3 1

Demeter Diána 1997 TSC-Geotech 3 1

1. Fekete Fédra 1998 Váci Reménység 31 4

2. Renner Luca 1998 Geac 21,5 3

3. Luterán Petra 1997 TSC-Geotech 18 2

4. Póta  Georgina 1997 Egri SSE  14 2

5. Kovács Emma 1998 Gödöllői EAC 10,5 2

6. Gyurka Borbála 1998 Favorit AC 8 2

7. Ajkler Eszter 1997 Gödöllői EAC 6 1

8. Varga Fanni 1998 KARC 5 2

9. Orvos Tímea 1997 Buda Cash Békéscsabai AC 2 1

Keresztes Réka 1998 PVSK 2 1

Tarnóczy Virág 1998 KARC 2 1

12. Hajdú Lotti 1998 Szolnoki SC-SI 1 1

Magasugrás leány

Gyaloglás  leány

400 m gát leány



1. Varga Nikolett 1998 Haladás VSE 29 4

2. Bajnok Eszter 1997 Favorit AC 27 3

3. Baráti Patrícia 1997 Dunakeszi VSE 21 4

4. Őry Boglárka 1998 BHSE 19 4

5. Gazdag Florina 1998 Bp. Honvéd SE 18 4

6. Lesti Diána 1998 BMTE 16 2

7. Ekler Luca 1998 Haladás VSE 10 3

8. Soltész Gréta 1998 Ócsa SE 8 2

Szűcs Noémi 1997 Hódiák SE 8 2

10. Demény Anett 1997 UTE 6 2

11. Renner Luca 1998 Gödöllői EAC 4 1

Dankó Anna 1998 DVSE 4 1

Kovács Emma 1998 GEAC 4 1

14. Fehérvári Alexa 1998 ARAK 1 1

Kiss Bernadett 1997 KSI SE 1 1

1. Bajnok Eszter 1997 Favorit AC 36 4

2. Dankó Anna 1998 Dunakeszi VSE 23 4

3. Uzsoki Virág 1998 Mezőtúri SSE 22 4

4. Kusztor Kitti 1997 KVDSE 11 2

5. Farkas Viktória 1997 UTE 10 2

Varga Fanni 1998 KARC 10 3

7. Gál Viktória 1997 Győri AC 7 1

Tarnóczy Virág 1998 KARC 7 1

Filyó Fanni 1998 Szolnoki SC-SI 7 1

10. Kendeh Lili 1997 KVDSE 6 2

11. Gyömörei Réka 1998 Győri AC 5 1

12. Incze Krisztina 1997 UTE 4 1

13. Kiss Bernadett 1997 KSI  SE 2 1

14. Stibinger Dóra 1997 TSC-Geotech 1 1

Kotsis Viktória 1998 ARAK 1 1

1. Kiss Réka 1997 BHSE 36 4

2. Kovács Zsófia 1998 BHSE 27 4

3. Őry Boglárka 1998 BHSE 21 4

4. Miklóssy Tamara 1997 FTC 20 4

5. Horváth Noémi 1998 KSI SE 8 2

6. Lafferthon Viktória 1997 AC Bonyhád 7,5 3

7. Pethő Anna 1997 BHSE 7 1

8. Szalai Szimonetta 1998 UTE 4 1

9. Eke Beáta 1998 Buda-Cash Békéscsabai AC 2,5 1

Rúdugrás  leány

Hármasugrás  leány

Távolugrás  leány



1. Veiland Violetta 1998 Zalaszám ZAC 23 3

2. Magos Anita 1997 Szolnoki SC-SI 20 3

3. Bácskay Zsófia Matild 1997 Continent Company SE 18 2

4. Rezsnák Ella 1998 Reménység Vác 13 2

5. Pinhasov Ráhel 1998 Nyírsuli 12 3

6. Plantak Christine 1998 HÓDIÁK 9 2

7. Zimonyi Fanni 1998 Reménység Vác 7 2

Korom Rita 1998 HÓDIÁK 7 3

9. Kiss Virág 1998 GEAC 6 1

10. Máté Fanni 1999 Szekszárdi AK 5 1

11. Kovács Emma 1998 Gödöllői EAC 4 1

12. Pinhasov Cassandra 1997 Nyírsuli 3 2

13. Szűcs Noémi 1997 HÓDIÁK SE 2 1

14. Tarnóczy Virág 1998 KARC 1 1

1. Kálmán Alexandra 1998 VEDAC 25 3

2. Bácskay Zsófia Matild 1997 Continent Company SE 18 2

Pinhasov Cassandra 1997 Nyírsuli 18 3

4. Kontra Margit 1998 AC Bonyhád 17 3

5. Varga Barbara 1998 Dobó SE 15 3

6. Pinhasov Ráhel 1998 Nyírsuli 13 3

7. Ódor Vivien 1998 Vitalitás SE 12 3

8. Németh Eszter 1998 Dobó SE 10 3

9. Veiland Violetta 1998 Zalaszám ZAC 6 2

10. Benedek Boglárka 1998 Dobó SE 4 1

11. Leiner Viktória 1997 ARAK 3 1

12. Magos Anita 1997 Szolnoki SC-SI 2 1

Korom Rita 1998 HÓDIÁK SE 2 1

1. Vass Tamara 1997 VEDAC 34 4

2. Németh Eszter 1998 Dobó SE 29 4

3. Bácskay Zsófia Matild 1997 Continent Company SE 27 3

4. Ódor Vivien 1998 Vitalitás SE 17 4

5. Boros Fruzsina 1997 VEDAC 16 3

6. Varga Barbara 1998 Dobó SE 15 4

7. Leiner Viktória 1997 ARAK 8 3

8. Benedek Boglárka 1998 Dobó SE 5 3

9. Geszti Virginia 1997 VEDAC 4 1

10. Mákos Gabriella 1998 Vitalitás SE 1 1

Kékes Regina Éva 1998 Vitalitás SE 1 1

1. Veres Bettina 1997 Szolnoki SC-SI 36 4

2. Kovács Emma 1998 Gödöllői EAC 30 4

3. Magos Anita 1997 Szolnoki SC-SI 22 4

4. Tremmel Barbara 1998 UTE 18 4

5. Vass Kata 1997 AC Bonyhád 12 2

6. Papp Margaréta 1998 Sopromi AC 11 2

7. Györe  Fanni 1998 Gödöllői EAC 7 3

Rezsnák Ella 1998 Reménység Vác 7 2

9. Renner Luca 1998 Gödöllői EAC 5 1

Szalai Szimonetta 1998 UTE 5 2

11. Kiss Virág 1998 GEAC 3 1

12. Adorján Fruzsina 1997 AC Szekszárd 2 1

13. Papp Zsófia 1998 AC Bonyhád 1 1

Gerelyhajítás  leány

Kalapácsvetés  leány

Diszkoszvetés  leány

Súlylökés  leány


